B SCER 2014 SEE SR EEABE { T — %R Rochester Chinese School General Info (Spring 2014)

School Address: Rochester Community & Technical College. 851 30th Ave. SE. Box 17, Rochester, MN 55904-499 Principal Contact Tel/Email: 507-289-1173, zren8@hotmail.com
On-duty Office: EA 111 (East Hall Building) Supplies Room: ST 206 (Science & Technology Building)

Mid Term/Final Exam Dates: 3/15 and 5/31/2014

Spring Semester Start/End Dates:

1/25/2014 -6/7/2014

No School Days: 3/29 and 4/5(Spring Break), 5/24 (Memorial Day) for Saturday classes; Corresponding days for others.

Class ID # Class IE % Textbook H M Teacher # Jf Classroom Telephone/Email Time
33 Pre-school %)) L3E You Er Han Yu H1)LBGE Hou, Xiaonan Ja/hNed EA119 615-738-7132 (m) Sat.1-2pm
34 CH- Pin Yin EE/ia Pin Yin BiH Zhou, Di J&§ il EA121 832-531-3953 (m) Sat.1-2:30 pm
35 CH-M-4 03 43t Ma Liping 1 )P — Li, XiaoTing A EA128 507-316-3869 (M) Sat.1-2:30 pm
17 CH-1(3) F3c— (3) ¥E Zhong Wen 1 s — it Song, Jing & AL SH107 507-316-3869 (M)

18 CH-M-3 755 3 JF Ma Liping 1 35— Han, JingJing B SH105 507-206-7837 (M)
31 CH-1(2) L (2) BE Zhong Wen 2 | Hao, YanLing MM SHL08 gggbz(?nz)-osso(h)/ ST
32 CH-M-1 7 188 Ma Liping 2 2R o Zhao, YuHeng XFHT EA246 litlsismei@gmail.com
30 CH-M-2 VAR VR Ma Liping 2 I 3758 =i Ma, Li o J3 SH109 507-319-7343 (m)

1 CH-1 (1) FC—(1)BE Zhong Wen 2 LB e Yang, Yifu W%k SH102 ig;-gz(griil%:; (h)/507-244- FS);I:].ZOO-ZZ::’O
2 CH-11 (2) R T (2)BE Zhong Wen 4 HH ST DU Cai, Lei %% FE  EA244 507-319-0730 (m)
3 CH- 111 (1) = (1)8E Zhong Wen 5 WS Tt Deng, XiaoJia Mgt EA241 507-319-6106 (m)
4 CH-111(2) rhC=(2)3F Zhong Wen 6 TR S Mo, Shibin B MH211 507-513-0922 (m)
5 CH-F I F HE Following Me 2 BRI Xie, TieYing fREsE EA124 507-250-1561 (m)
6 CH-1V(2) b PO (2)BE Zhong Wen 8 HRSCE )\ Wu, Ying 2 % ST211 507-292-1354 (h)
7 CH-V (1) S L (1) BE Zhong Wen 9 HSCH U Tang, Hui BOE MH209 507-292-9636 (h)
9 CH-Y-1 i /DMEPEL  Learn Chinese with Me 1+2  PRIR2: 55 it Li, Yan 4= f# EA121 yanli1226@gmail.com Sat.5- 6:30 pm
19 Musical Instrument (Adult) — —#] ((N) Er Hu kv Ren, Zhen £ #& EA265 507-993-9738 (m) Sat.1 -2:30 pm
13 Art-1 SR Drawing/Paint 2 Xie, Tieying fREIE  EA124 507-250-1561(m)

. Water Color / IKFH Li, Yan 4 yanli1226@gmail.com

14 Artll SR Chinese Painting o [ 22 Peng, ZuXia w1 507-990-7317 (m) Sat. 2:40-

15 Art-111 SR=HE (4535)  Calligraphy Bk Zhan, WenZhi ZwE  EA119 507-292-0611 (h) 4:00.pm
28 Musical Instrument (Child) — —#] (JL ) Er Hu AR L HIHFE  Ren, Zhen £ 4 EA1l11 g%éz(grgill73(|'|)/507-993-
21 Dance-| (3-6 years old) o [ 4 —F Chinese Dance-1 (beginner) EE 4L Li, Ying Z= % SC202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun. 9-10 am
2 Dance-11 (Child) [ 5 Chinese dance -2 (elementary) i[€# (JL#)  Li, Ying Z % SC202 612-321-6315 (m) fg,"olo():gg]am'
23 Dance-11l (Child) [ 45 = 9 Chinese Dance-3 (intermed 1) #[E# (JL#)  Li, Ying 4 ¥ SC202 612-321-6315 (m) 390%1262]0 -
2 Dance-IV (Child) v [ 35 DU Chinese Dance-4 (intermed 2) 1% (JL#)  Li, Ying 4 ¥ SC202 612-321-6315 (m) ‘51_”3% gng’o
25 Dance-V (Youth) 5% HE Chinese Dance-5 (advanced) — 1[H#E (F/04)  Li, Ying 4 ¥ SC202 612-321-6315 (m) SUST) g;ﬁo_
2 Dance-VI (Adult) v [ 45 7 B Chinese Dance-6 (Adult) mESE (RA) L Ying 4 @ SC202 612-321-6315 (m) g,“sr:)' S;ﬁo'

10 Adult CH-I RN S —HE Beginner Chinese ¥k Zhan, Wenzhi ZxE  Mayo Massey B-03 507-292-0611 (h) ;’Ygg'pffo )
11 Adult CH-I1 Mt -3 Intermediate Chinese g epi S Chen, Bingkun Vel Mayo Gu 1498 507-226-4948 (m) Tue. S;ﬁo -
12 Adult CH-I1 P PNG = Advanced Chinese w2 Liang, Jie ¥ Wi Mayo Harwick 1-15 ggZéZ?ncq);SQsO(h)/ 507-271- ygg'p?fo .

Website: http://www.rochesterchineseschool.org/
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Administrators Contact Information 2T REERE R

Teachers E-Mail Address ) & HF fighE

Administrator THEAR Duty Assigned Home Ph Cell Ph E-mail Teacher O E-mail
Yang, Ping L Board Chair 281-9663 507-319-7624 pylakecity@gmail.com Yang, Yifu U/ SON y_yyf@hotmail.com
Chen, BingKun [ At Vice Board Chair 507-226-4948 chen.bingkun@gmail.com Mo, Shibin I maureen1102@gmail.com
Ren, Zhen £ ¥R Board Member, Principal 289-1173 507-993-9738 zren8@hotmail.com Cai, Lei %% Leicail00@gmail.com
Dong, HaiDong IR Board Member, Vice Principal 536-0604 507-269-4873 Dong.HaiDong@mayo.edu Deng, XiaoJia XEBREE jiqueen720@hotmail.com
Yao, Duzhi W& \?\?eabrdM'\:r?aggfry Dl (U =) 252-1428 JDCYao@mayo.edu Hou, Xiaonan J&/INrE Hou.xiaonan@mayo.edu
Wang, XiaoMin TR Board Member, Co-Dean (for Facility) 281-1824 Xiaomin.Wang@roch.edu Xie, TieYing T xie.tina@gmail.com
Shen, XinMing TRHET Board Member 287-6625 Shen.Xinming@mayo.edu Li, XiaoTing P Lixiaoting226@gmail.com
Zhan, WenZhi JER @R Board Member 292-0611 Zhan.Wenzhi@mayo.edu Zhou, Di S Zhoudi1981@gmail.com
Wang, EnFeng FR#% Cashier 536-2804 507-990-7775 Enfeng6é@yahoo.com Tang, Hui JE Tang.hui@mayo.edu
Jiang, Liu E-S | Accountant 507-884-9646 Avoljiang@gmail.com Wu, Ying R E wuyingusa@yahoo.com
Yu, XaioMing =43 School Supplies Manager 287-9395 yuxm@yahoo.com Li, Yan Z e yanli1226@gmail.com
Huang, Qian O Web Manager 608-692-2881 Huang.Qian@mayo.edu Ma, Li 0 h Mali-008@hotmail.com
RCTC Security R % Security 507-285-7262 Liang, Jie 7k Liang.jie@mayo.edu
Hao,YanLing S Hao.Yanling@mayo.edu
Zhao,YuHeng B FHT Zhao.YuHeng@mayo.edu
Han, JingJing i Han.Jingjing@mayo.edu
Song, Jing KO suak1229@163.com
Lin, JiaFang VINE A lin.jiafang@gmail.com
Liu, Xin x| ik Liu.Xin2@mayo.edu
Jin, .Zhongbo Y Jin.Zhongbo@mayo.edu
Huang, Yan O Huang.Yan@mayo.edu
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